
DMS Basketball Schedule
2022-2023

Day Date Opponent Location 7B G 8B
Sat &Thurs Oct.29-Nov 3  Tharptown Tournament Tharptown TBA TBA TBA
Tues. Nov. 1 South Lawrence (Loretto) Away 6:00 7:00
Mon. Nov. 7 Florence HOME 4:00 5:00 6:00
Tues. Nov. 8 Mars Hill Away 4:00 5:00 6:00
Thurs. Nov.10 Brooks HOME 4:00 5:00 6:00
Sat. Nov. 12 Central Tournament Central TBA TBA
Mon. Nov. 14 Wilson HOME 4:00 5:00 6:00
Tues. Nov. 15 Florence Away 4:00 5:00 6:00
Thurs. Nov. 17 Central HOME 4:00 5:00 6:00
Sat. Nov. 19 Russellville Away 10:00 11:00 12:00
Mon. Nov. 21 Haleyville HOME 4:00 5:00 6:00
Thurs. Dec. 1 Muscle Shoals HOME 4:00 5:00 6:00
Sat. Dec. 3 Moulton HOME 10:00 11:00 12:00
Tues. Dec. 6 Haleyville Away 4:00 5:00 6:00
Thurs. Dec. 8 East Limestone HOME 5:00
Mon. Dec. 12 Muscle Shoals Away 4:00 5:00 6:00
Sat. Dec. 17 South Lawrence (Loretto) HOME 10:00 11:00
Mon. Dec. 19 Russellville HOME 4:00 5:00 6:00
Tues. Dec. 20 Moulton Away 4:30 5:30 6:30
Tues-Fri Dec.27-30 NW AL Tournament LCHS TBA
Mon. Jan. 2 Wilson Away 4:00 5:00 6:00
Thurs. Jan. 5 Brooks Away 4:00 5:00 6:00
Sat. Jan. 7 Mars Hill HOME 10:00 11:00 12:00
Mon. Jan. 9 East Limestone Away 5:00
Thurs. Jan. 12 Central Away 4:00 5:00 6:00


